
Visakhapatnam - Durg Vande Bharat Express/20830 - VB - SECR 
VZM/Vizianagaram Junction to KSNG/Kesinga 

3h 15m - 253 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 14:50 0 1 0 85 6 ECoR
2 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 61 77 58 ECoR
3 PVP Parvatipuram 16:36 16:38 2m 1 139 80 122 ECoR
4 RGDA Rayagada 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 186 81 223 ECoR
5 KSNG Kesinga 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 314 60 186 ECoR
6 TIG Titlagarh Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 1 327 80 207 ECoR
7 KBJ Kantabanji 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 360 90 304 ECoR
8 KRAR Khariar Road 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 425 82 ECoR
9 MSMD Mahasamund 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 476 42 ECoR
10 R Raipur Junction 22:19 22:24 5m 0 1 530 86 315 SECR
11 DURG Durg Junction 22:50 0 1 567 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 24 2024 (10:02)

Sep 24 2024 (10:02)

1

1


